Litter bin
Litter bins x 2

Litter bin
Litter bins - Chieftan

Litter bins - Chieftan

Litter bins - Chieftan

Litter bins - Chieftan

Dog waste bin
Dog waste bin
Dog waste bin

Updated 17/06/25

HOLCOMBE PARISH COUNCIL
Asset Register 2025 - 2026

Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane
In the Playing Field

Cemetery
Brewery Lane

Jubilee Gardens

Holcombe Inn, Stratton Rod

Longleat Road

Edford Green
Common Lane (Relocated from Jubilee Gardens)
Barlake Rd, Opposite the Duke of Cumberland

10of2

03/09/13

?
20/04/18

20/04/18
19/12/18

19/12/18

01/04/10
23/01/19
05/03/13



