HOLCOMBE PARISH COUNCIL Asset Register 2025 - 2026

Litter bin	Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane	-
Litter bins x 2	In the Playing Field	03/09/13
Litter bin	Cemetery	?
Litter bins - Chieftan	Brewery Lane	20/04/18
Litter bins - Chieftan	Jubilee Gardens	20/04/18
Litter bins - Chieftan	Holcombe Inn, Stratton Rod	19/12/18
Litter bins - Chieftan	Longleat Road	19/12/18
Dog waste bin	Edford Green	01/04/10
Dog waste bin	Common Lane (Relocated from Jubilee Gardens)	23/01/19
Dog waste bin	Barlake Rd, Opposite the Duke of Cumberland	05/03/13

Updated 17/06/25 1 of 2